Date
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Facility/Rink
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE

ARC WEST
ARENA

GARC

ARC EAST

GARC
MLNM  POWERADE
SHELL
ARENA

SOC

ARC EAST
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE

ARC WEST

SOoC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
GARC

GARC

ARC WEST
GARC

ARC WEST

ARC WEST
GARC
MLNM  CHEVY

SOoC

MOYR
MLNM  CHEVY
GARC
MLNM  POWERADE
GARC

ARC EAST
MLNM  POWERADE

ARC WEST
SHELL
MLNM  CHEVY
MOYR

GARC

GARC

ARC WEST

ARC EAST

ARC EAST
SHELL
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE

ARC WEST
GARC

SPRA Platinum Ring 2025
Time Start Time Finish

Division

U12A

U12A

U12A

U12A

U12A

U12A

U12A BRONZE
U12A GOLD

U128

U128

U128

U128

U128

U128

U12B BRONZE
U12B GOLD

ui12c

ui12c

ui12c

ui12c

ui12c

ui12c

U12C BRONZE
U12C GOLD

U14A

U14A

U14A

U14A

U14A

U14A

U14A BRONZE
U14A GOLD

U14AA

U14AA

U14AA

U14AA

U14AA

U14AA

U14AA BRONZE
U14AA GOLD

U148

U148

U148

U148

U148

U148

U14B BRONZE
U14B GOLD

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
12:15PM
12:15 PM

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
7:15 AM
8:15 AM
1:45 PM
3:15PM

8:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:45 AM
12:15 PM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 AM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
8:45 AM
1:15 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
2:45 PM

9:30 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM

Home Team
RRA-U12A-1
SPK-U12A-1
CBV-U12A-1
STA-U12A-2
CBV-U12A-1
SPK-U12A-1

3RD

1sT

PEM-U12B-1
SPK-U12B-1
SPK-U12B-2
FRA-U12B-1
SPK-U12B-1
SPK-U12B-2

3RD

1ST

SSK-U12C-1
SPK-U12C-1
EDM-U12C-2
RDV-U12C-1
SPK-U12C-1
EDM-U12C-2
3RD
1ST

SPK-U14A-1

SPK-U14A-1

FMC-U14A-1

COC-U14A-1

FMC-U14A-1

COC-U14A-1
2ND
1ST

SGV-U14AA-1
CGY-U14AA-1
CAS-U14AA-1
SPK-U14AA-1
SGV-U14AA-1
SPK-U14AA-1

3RD

1ST

IND-U14B-1

SPK-U14B-1

LAC-U14B-1

SSK-U14B-1

LAC-U14B-1

SPK-U14B-1
3RD
1ST

Away Team
CBV-U12A-1
STA-U12A-2
SPK-U12A-1
RRA-U12A-1
STA-U12A-2
RRA-U12A-1
4TH
2ND

SPK-U12B-2
FRA-U12B-1
SPK-U12B-1
PEM-U12B-1
PEM-U12B-1
FRA-U12B-1
4TH
2ND

EDM-U12C-2
RDV-U12C-1
SPK-U12C-1
SSK-U12C-1
SSK-U12C-1
RDV-U12C-1
4TH
2ND

FMC-U14A-1
COC-U14A-1
COC-U14A-1
SPK-U14A-1
SPK-U14A-1
FMC-U14A-1
3RD
WSF

SPK-U14AA-1
CAS-U14AA-1
SGV-U14AA-1
CGY-U14AA-1
CGY-U14AA-1
CAS-U14AA-1

4TH

2ND

SSK-U14B-1
LAC-U14B-1
IND-U14B-1
SPK-U14B-1
SSK-U14B-1
IND-U14B-1
4TH
2ND



Date

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Facility/Rink
SOC
SHELL
MLNM  CHEVY
ARC WEST
MOYR
MOYR
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  CHEVY
SHELL
ARENA
GARC

SOC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  CHEVY
ARC WEST
GARC

SOoC
ARENA

ARC EAST
MLNM  POWERADE
SOoC
MLNM  POWERADE
SOoC

SOoC
MLNM  CHEVY
SOoC
MLNM  CHEVY
ARC EAST
SOoC

ARC EAST
SOoC

ARC EAST
ARC WEST
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  CHEVY
MOYR
MOYR
MLNM  POWERADE
GARC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
ARC WEST
SHELL
GARC
MOYR

ARC EAST
SOC

SPRA Platinum Ring 2025
Time Start Time Finish

Division

u14c

u14c

u14c

u14c

u14c

u14c

U14C BRONZE
U14C GOLD

U1l6A

U16A

U1l6A

U1l6A

U16A

U16A

U16A BRONZE
U16A GOLD

U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA
U16AA BRONZE
U16AA GOLD

uleB

uleB

uleB

uleB

uleB

uleB

U16B BRONZE
U16B GOLD

uleC

uleC

uleC

uleC

uleC

uleC

U16C BRONZE
U16C GOLD

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:15PM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:15PM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM

3:15PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
1:45 PM
4:15 PM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

Home Team
SPK-U14C-1
PCR-U14C-2
COC-u14c-1
BPA-U14C-1
BPA-U14C-1
SPK-U14C-1

3RD

1sT

STA-U16A-1
SPK-U16A-1
IND-U16A-1
DVY-U16A-1
SPK-U16A-1
IND-U16A-1

3RD

1ST

SPK-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-3
CAS-U16AA-1
SPK-U16AA-1
CAS-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-2
SGV-U16AA-1
72D-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-3
72D-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-3
SPK-U16AA-1
CAS-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-2
SGV-U16AA-1

3RD

1ST

CSO-U16B-2

SPK-U16B-1

SSK-U16B-1

COC-U16B-1

SPK-U16B-1

COC-U16B-1
3RD
1ST

PPR-U16C-1
SPK-U16C-1
EDM-U16C-1
BMT-U16C-1
EDM-U16C-1
SPK-U16C-1

3RD

1ST

Away Team
COC-u14cC-1
BPA-U14C-1
PCR-U14C-2
SPK-U14C-1
COC-u14cC-1
PCR-U14C-2
4TH
2ND

IND-U16A-1
DVY-U16A-1
SPK-U16A-1
STA-U16A-1
STA-U16A-1
DVY-U16A-1
4TH
2ND

SGV-U16AA-1
72D-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-2
CGY-U16AA-3
72D-U16AA-1
SGV-U16AA-1
CAS-U16AA-1
SPK-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-2
SGV-U16AA-1
CAS-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-2
SPK-U16AA-1
72D-U16AA-1
CGY-U16AA-3

4TH

2ND

COC-U16B-1
SSK-U16B-1
CSO-U16B-2
SPK-U16B-1
CSO-U16B-2
SSK-U16B-1
4TH
2ND

EDM-U16C-1
BMT-U16C-1
SPK-U16C-1
PPR-U16C-1
BMT-U16C-1
PPR-U16C-1
4TH
2ND



Date

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Friday, November 7
Friday, November 7
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Saturday, November 8
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 9

Facility/Rink
SOC
ARC EAST
SHELL
GARC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
ARC WEST
ARC EAST
SHELL
ARENA
SOC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  CHEVY
SOoC
ARC EAST
ARC WEST
MLNM  CHEVY
GARC
MLNM  CHEVY
ARC EAST
SOoC
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  CHEVY
MLNM  POWERADE
MLNM  CHEVY
ARC EAST
ARC EAST
MOYR
ARC EAST
GARC
GARC

SPRA Platinum Ring 2025

Division

U19A

U19A

U19A

U19A

U19A

U19A

U19A BRONZE
U19A GOLD

U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA
U19AA BRONZE
U19AA GOLD

u19B

u19B

u19B

u19B

u19B

u19B

U19B BRONZE
U19B GOLD

8:15 AM
12:15PM
4:15 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
6:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:15PM

12:30 PM
1:15PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

Time Start Time Finish

9:15 AM
1:15PM
5:15PM
10:30 AM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
5:15PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:15PM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM

Home Team
SPK-U19A-2
SPK-U19A-1
SGV-0B-1-RISK

SPK-U19A-1
SPK-U19A-2
CSO-U19A-1

3RD

1sT

STA-U19AA-1
72D-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-2
STA-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-2
SPK-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-1
72D-U19AA-1
OA-SELECTS
CGY-U19AA-1
SPK-U19AA-1
STA-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-1

5PK-0OA-1-SELECT!

SPK-U19AA-1
3RD
1ST

SPK-U19B-2

BPA-U19B-1

CSO-U19B-3

SPK-U19B-1

SPK-U19B-2

SPK-U19B-1
3RD
1ST

Away Team
SPK-U19A-1
CSO-U19A-1
CSO-U19A-1
SGV-0B-1-RISK
SGV-0B-1-RISK
SPK-U19A-2
4TH
2ND

SPK-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-1

SPK-OA-1-SELECTS
SPK-OA-1-SELECTS

Z2D-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-2
STA-U19AA-1
SPK-U19AA-1

SPK-OA-1-SELECTS

72D-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-2
STA-U19AA-1
72D-U19AA-1
CGY-U19AA-2
4TH
2ND

SPK-U19B-1
CSO-U19B-3
SPK-U19B-2
BPA-U19B-1
BPA-U19B-1
CSO-U19B-3
4TH
2ND



