			SPRA Platinum F	Ring 2025			
Date	Faci	lity/Rink	Division	Time Start	Time Finish	<b>Home Team</b>	Away Team
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U12A	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	RRA-U12A-1	CBV-U12A-1
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U12A	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	SPK-U12A-1	STA-U12A-2
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U12A	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	CBV-U12A-1	SPK-U12A-1
Friday, November 7	ARENA		U12A	12:45 PM	1:45 PM	STA-U12A-2	RRA-U12A-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U12A	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	CBV-U12A-1	STA-U12A-2
Saturday, November 8	ARC	EAST	U12A	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	SPK-U12A-1	RRA-U12A-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U12A BRONZE	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	3RD	4TH
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	POWERADE	U12A GOLD	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U12B	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	PEM-U12B-1	SPK-U12B-2
Friday, November 7	ARENA		U12B	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	SPK-U12B-1	FRA-U12B-1
Friday, November 7	SOC		U12B	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	SPK-U12B-2	SPK-U12B-1
Friday, November 7	ARC	EAST	U12B	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	FRA-U12B-1	PEM-U12B-1
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U12B	6:45 AM	7:45 AM	SPK-U12B-1	PEM-U12B-1
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	POWERADE	U12B	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	SPK-U12B-2	FRA-U12B-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	WEST	U12B BRONZE	12:15 PM	1:30 PM	3RD	4TH
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U12B GOLD	12:15 PM	1:30 PM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U12C	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	SSK-U12C-1	EDM-U12C-2
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U12C	7:15 AM	8:15 AM	SPK-U12C-1	RDV-U12C-1
Friday, November 7	GARC		U12C	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	EDM-U12C-2	SPK-U12C-1
Friday, November 7	GARC		U12C	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	RDV-U12C-1	SSK-U12C-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	WEST	U12C	7:15 AM	8:15 AM	SPK-U12C-1	SSK-U12C-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U12C	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	EDM-U12C-2	RDV-U12C-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	WEST	U12C BRONZE	1:45 PM	3:00 PM	3RD	4TH
Saturday, November 8	ARC	WEST	U12C GOLD	3:15 PM	4:30 PM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	GARC		U14A	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	SPK-U14A-1	FMC-U14A-1
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U14A	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	SPK-U14A-1	COC-U14A-1
Friday, November 7	SOC		U14A	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	FMC-U14A-1	COC-U14A-1
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U14A	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	COC-U14A-1	SPK-U14A-1
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U14A	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	FMC-U14A-1	SPK-U14A-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U14A	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	COC-U14A-1	FMC-U14A-1
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	POWERADE	U14A BRONZE	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	2ND	3RD
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U14A GOLD	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	1ST	WSF
Friday, November 7	ARC	EAST	U14AA	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	SGV-U14AA-1	SPK-U14AA-1
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U14AA	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	CGY-U14AA-1	CAS-U14AA-1
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U14AA	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	CAS-U14AA-1	SGV-U14AA-1
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U14AA	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	SPK-U14AA-1	CGY-U14AA-1
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U14AA	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	SGV-U14AA-1	CGY-U14AA-1
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U14AA	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	SPK-U14AA-1	CAS-U14AA-1
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U14AA BRONZE	9:00 AM	10:15 AM	3RD	4TH
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U14AA GOLD	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U14B	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	IND-U14B-1	SSK-U14B-1
							LAC-U14B-1
						LAC-U14B-1	IND-U14B-1
							SPK-U14B-1
•		CHEVY	U14B				SSK-U14B-1
•							IND-U14B-1
Sunday, November 9	ARC	WEST	U14B BRONZE	12:00 PM	1:15 PM	3RD	4TH
Friday, November 7 Friday, November 7 Friday, November 7 Friday, November 7 Saturday, November 8 Saturday, November 8	ARC ARC ARC SHELL MLNM MLNM	WEST EAST EAST CHEVY POWERADE	U14B U14B U14B U14B U14B U14B	7:00 AM 7:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 9:15 AM 10:00 AM	8:00 AM 8:15 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM	IND-U14B-1 SPK-U14B-1 LAC-U14B-1 SSK-U14B-1 LAC-U14B-1 SPK-U14B-1	 

SPRA Platinum Ring 2025								
Date	Faci	lity/Rink	Division	Time Start	Time Finish	<b>Home Team</b>	Away Team	
Friday, November 7	SOC		U14C	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	SPK-U14C-1	COC-U14C-1	
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U14C	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	PCR-U14C-2	BPA-U14C-1	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U14C	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	COC-U14C-1	PCR-U14C-2	
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U14C	11:15 AM	12:15 PM	BPA-U14C-1	SPK-U14C-1	
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U14C	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	BPA-U14C-1	COC-U14C-1	
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U14C	10:15 AM	11:15 AM	SPK-U14C-1	PCR-U14C-2	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	POWERADE	U14C BRONZE	9:45 AM	11:00 AM	3RD	4TH	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U14C GOLD	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	1ST	2ND	
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U16A	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	STA-U16A-1	IND-U16A-1	
Friday, November 7	ARENA		U16A	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	SPK-U16A-1	DVY-U16A-1	
Friday, November 7	GARC		U16A	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	IND-U16A-1	SPK-U16A-1	
Friday, November 7	SOC		U16A	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	DVY-U16A-1	STA-U16A-1	
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U16A	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	SPK-U16A-1	STA-U16A-1	
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	POWERADE	U16A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	IND-U16A-1	DVY-U16A-1	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	POWERADE	U16A BRONZE	11:30 AM	12:45 PM	3RD	4TH	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U16A GOLD	12:00 PM	1:15 PM	1ST	2ND	
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U16AA	8:15 AM	9:45 AM	SPK-U16AA-1	SGV-U16AA-1	
Friday, November 7	GARC		U16AA	9:15 AM	10:45 AM	CGY-U16AA-3	Z2D-U16AA-1	
Friday, November 7	SOC		U16AA	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	CAS-U16AA-1	CGY-U16AA-2	
Friday, November 7	ARENA		U16AA	2:00 PM	3:30 PM	SPK-U16AA-1	CGY-U16AA-3	
Friday, November 7	ARC	EAST	U16AA	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	CAS-U16AA-1	Z2D-U16AA-1	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U16AA	3:15 PM	4:45 PM	CGY-U16AA-2	SGV-U16AA-1	
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U16AA	7:00 AM	8:30 AM	SGV-U16AA-1	CAS-U16AA-1	
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	POWERADE	U16AA	8:15 AM	9:45 AM	Z2D-U16AA-1	SPK-U16AA-1	
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U16AA	8:45 AM	10:15 AM	CGY-U16AA-3	CGY-U16AA-2	
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U16AA	1:45 PM	3:15 PM	Z2D-U16AA-1	SGV-U16AA-1	
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U16AA	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	CGY-U16AA-3	CAS-U16AA-1	
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U16AA	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	SPK-U16AA-1	CGY-U16AA-2	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U16AA	7:00 AM	8:30 AM	CAS-U16AA-1	SPK-U16AA-1	
Sunday, November 9	ARC	EAST	U16AA	7:00 AM	8:30 AM	CGY-U16AA-2	Z2D-U16AA-1	
Sunday, November 9	SOC		U16AA	7:15 AM	8:45 AM	SGV-U16AA-1	CGY-U16AA-3	
Sunday, November 9	ARC	EAST	U16AA BRONZE	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	3RD	4TH	
Sunday, November 9	SOC		U16AA GOLD	12:15 PM	2:00 PM	1ST	2ND	
Friday, November 7	ARC	EAST	U16B	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	CSO-U16B-2	COC-U16B-1	
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U16B	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	SPK-U16B-1	SSK-U16B-1	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U16B	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	SSK-U16B-1	CSO-U16B-2	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U16B	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	COC-U16B-1	SPK-U16B-1	
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U16B	12:45 PM	1:45 PM	SPK-U16B-1	CSO-U16B-2	
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U16B	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	COC-U16B-1	SSK-U16B-1	
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	POWERADE	U16B BRONZE	7:00 AM	8:15 AM	3RD	4TH	
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U16B GOLD	7:30 AM	8:45 AM	1ST	2ND	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U16C	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	PPR-U16C-1	EDM-U16C-1	
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U16C	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	SPK-U16C-1	BMT-U16C-1	
Friday, November 7	ARC	WEST	U16C	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	EDM-U16C-1	SPK-U16C-1	
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U16C	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	BMT-U16C-1	PPR-U16C-1	
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U16C	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	EDM-U16C-1	BMT-U16C-1	
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U16C	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	SPK-U16C-1	PPR-U16C-1	
Sunday, November 9	ARC	EAST	U16C BRONZE	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	3RD	4TH	
Sunday, November 9	SOC		U16C GOLD	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	1ST	2ND	

SPRA Platinum Ring 2025							
Date	Faci	lity/Rink	Division	Time Start	Time Finish	<b>Home Team</b>	Away Team
Friday, November 7	SOC		U19A	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	SPK-U19A-2	SPK-U19A-1
Friday, November 7	ARC	EAST	U19A	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	SPK-U19A-1	CSO-U19A-1
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U19A	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	SGV-OB-1-RISK	CSO-U19A-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U19A	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	SPK-U19A-1	SGV-OB-1-RISK
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U19A	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	SPK-U19A-2	SGV-OB-1-RISK
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	POWERADE	U19A	6:15 PM	7:30 PM	CSO-U19A-1	SPK-U19A-2
Sunday, November 9	ARC	WEST	U19A BRONZE	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	3RD	4TH
Sunday, November 9	ARC	EAST	U19A GOLD	1:45 PM	3:00 PM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	SHELL		U19AA	10:45 AM	12:15 PM	STA-U19AA-1	SPK-U19AA-1
Friday, November 7	ARENA		U19AA	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Z2D-U19AA-1	CGY-U19AA-1
Friday, November 7	SOC		U19AA	11:15 AM	12:45 PM	CGY-U19AA-2	SPK-0A-1-SELECTS
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA	3:45 PM	5:15 PM	STA-U19AA-1	SPK-0A-1-SELECTS
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U19AA	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	CGY-U19AA-2	Z2D-U19AA-1
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	SPK-U19AA-1	CGY-U19AA-1
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	CGY-U19AA-1	CGY-U19AA-2
Saturday, November 8	SOC		U19AA	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Z2D-U19AA-1	STA-U19AA-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	EAST	U19AA	10:45 AM	12:15 PM	OA-SELECTS	SPK-U19AA-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	WEST	U19AA	4:45 PM	6:15 PM	CGY-U19AA-1	SPK-0A-1-SELECTS
Saturday, November 8	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA	5:45 PM	7:15 PM	SPK-U19AA-1	Z2D-U19AA-1
Saturday, November 8	GARC		U19AA	5:45 PM	7:15 PM	STA-U19AA-1	CGY-U19AA-2
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA	8:45 AM	10:15 AM	CGY-U19AA-1	STA-U19AA-1
Sunday, November 9	ARC	EAST	U19AA	8:45 AM	10:15 AM	SPK-0A-1-SELECTS	Z2D-U19AA-1
Sunday, November 9	SOC		U19AA	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	SPK-U19AA-1	CGY-U19AA-2
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA BRONZE	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	3RD	4TH
Sunday, November 9	MLNM	CHEVY	U19AA GOLD	3:15 PM	5:00 PM	1ST	2ND
Friday, November 7	MLNM	POWERADE	U19B	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	SPK-U19B-2	SPK-U19B-1
Friday, November 7	MLNM	CHEVY	U19B	1:15 PM	2:15 PM	BPA-U19B-1	CSO-U19B-3
Saturday, November 8	ARC	EAST	U19B	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	CSO-U19B-3	SPK-U19B-2
Saturday, November 8	ARC	EAST	U19B	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	SPK-U19B-1	BPA-U19B-1
Saturday, November 8	MOYR		U19B	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	SPK-U19B-2	BPA-U19B-1
Saturday, November 8	ARC	EAST	U19B	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	SPK-U19B-1	CSO-U19B-3
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U19B BRONZE	3:00 PM	4:15 PM	3RD	4TH
Sunday, November 9	GARC		U19B GOLD	4:30 PM	5:45 PM	1ST	2ND